MIR Intermedical Spirolab
Desktop/Portable Diagnostic Spirometer
The MIR Intermedical Spirolab is a highly portable and compact solution
for diagnostic spirometry. Perfect for use in any clinical and/or occupational
health setting, the Spirolab can be used on the mains or independently with
its internal rechargeable battery providing several hours of use.
Working in collaboration with MIR, the Intermedical Spirolab has been
carefully designed and developed to specifically meet the needs of the UK

Temperature Storage: MIN -40 °C, MAX + 70 °C - Humidity: MIN 10% RH; MAX 95%RH
Operating: MIN + 10 °C, MAX + 40 °C; Humidity: MIN 10% RH; MAX 95%RH
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MR-911082E1 MIR Intermedical Spirolab Spirometer with re-usable turbine
MR-911082E2 MIR Intermedical Spirolab Spirometer with 100 x disposable turbine
MR-910002 Replacement re-usable turbine
MR-910004 Disposable turbines (Box of 50)
881002 One-way valve adult mouthpieces for re-usable turbine (Box of 200)
MR-910350 Thermal printer roll (Box of 10)
1690000 3 Litre calibration syringe
0304 iss01
Distributed by:
© 1997-2015. Intermedical (UK) Limited. All rights reserved.